DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

QUI EVRAI N 01-06-25 159
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
2 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
3 GRASSI d OVANNI STABRCE
4 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
5 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
6 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
7 VAN WYK KOCEN STABRCE
8 V. DER GUCHT STEFAN STABRCE
9 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE
10 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
11 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
12 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
13 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
14 V. DER GUCHT STEFAN STABRCE
15 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
16 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
17 GRASSI G OVANNI STABRCE
18 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
19 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
20 VAN WYK KOEN STABRCE
21 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABROCE
22 VAN WYK KCEN STABRCE
23 CGRASSI G OVANNI STABRCE
24 VERVEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
25 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
26 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE
27 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
28 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
29 V. DER GUCHT STEFAN STABRCE
30 V. DER GUCHT STEFAN STABROCE
31 VAN WK KOEN STABRCE
32 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
33 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
34 VAN WK KOEN STABRCE
35 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
36 CALLEBERT J. P. STABROCE
37 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
38 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
39 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
40 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
41 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
42 VAN WK KCEN STABROCE
43 DE BACKER KCEN HOEVENE
44 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
45 VERVEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
46 GRASSI G OVANNI STABRCE
47 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
48 NMATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
49 ROBEYNS STEFAAN HOEVENE
50 HOPSTAKEN JOHAN STABRCE
51 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
52 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
53 VAN WYK KOEN STABRCE
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114881
2
2
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4
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2
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Ri ng
Bague

613871524
611101319
614546720
617162423
617167623
609448722
611760920
616559723
613881524
617232624
613878624
609456522
612017720
616559523
614023524
611101419
613858724
617189023
606332223
617165223
609447622
605656622
613858924
613853324
613855624
613886024
613845324
613814724
617205124
602749724
605930421
609448422
613844524
617239124
611102719
609382822
606536923
614001924
613840824
613864124
609449822
617235324
621281222
613840924
613855124
613859724
613844824
605847021
613840524
609447322
613863324
613863424
617235224

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(66217)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

o
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MATTHYSEN MARCEL
DE BACKER KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
HOPSTAKEN JOHAN
GRASSI G OVANNI
GRASSI 3 OVANNI
VERMEULEN ROGER
VERMVEULEN ROGER
DE BACKER KCEN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

2 2
21 13
9 8
16 10

112418
111458
114881
111533
113136
113592
2
112308
2
2
2

Ri ng
Bague

613871524
613881524
617232624
613878624
614023524
613858724
613858924
613853324
613855624
613886024
613845324

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

RPOOONOUIRWNE

o



HOPSTAKEN JOHAN

V. DER GUCHT STEFAN

V. DER GUCHT STEFAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN

VAN WYK KCEN

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VAN WYK KCEN

ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERMEULEN ROGER
GRASSI G OVANNI
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
ROBEYNS STEFAAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VAN WYK KCEN

DE BACKER KCEN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE

613814724
617205124
602749724
613844524
617239124
614001924
613840824
613864124
617235324
613840924
613855124
613859724
613844824
613840524
613863324
613863424
617235224
613881824
613861224

Deerl ik

(66217)

Best at
Const at

QUI EVRAI N 01- 06-
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
2 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&RCSI T
3 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
4 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
5 VERVEULEN ROGER
6 VERMEULEN ROGER
7 VERVEULEN ROGER
8 GRASSI G OVANN
9 MATTHYSEN MARCEL
10 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
11 GEBR HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
12 V. STEEN JACQUES
13 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
14 GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
15 STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
16 VAN WK ALESI O

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
V. STEEN JACQUES
VERMEULEN ROGER

VAN WYK KCEN

GRASSI G OVANN

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VAN WYK ALESI O
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
GRASSI G OVANNI
VERMEULEN ROCER

GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

VAN WYK KCEN
VERVEULEN ROGER

VAN WYK KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN

STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
STRECHE LAURENTI U- | ON
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
GEBR. HUYBRECHTS&ROSI T
VERVEULEN ROGER

VAN WYK ALESI O

V. STEEN JACQUES

Geneent
Local it

EKEREN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABROCE
HCEVENE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
EKEREN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABROCE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
EKEREN

EKEREN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
EKEREN

STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
EKEREN

EKEREN

EKEREN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE

5 3 2
4 1 114299
4 2 2
16 6 3
9 2 2
18 1 112253
16 9 4
18 12 2
9 1 3
16 3 5
6 2 3
5 1 3
16 11 6
16 13 7
18 16 3
18 7 4
9 4 4
21 9 3
18 9 5
JONGE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
20 13 110092
44 2 113915
44 5 2
44 41 3
22 3 112308
22 9 2
22 4 3
8 7 113592
12 1 112418
44 1 4
44 40 5
11 1 113090
44 33 6
44 13 7
20 17 2
11 8 114881
44 36 8
11 6 2
22 6 4
16 14 114881
8 5 2
44 30 9
12 3 2
12 8 3
12 11 4
20 9 3
20 7 4
44 12 10
44 10 11
11 4 2
20 15 5
8 2 3
22 7 5
44 8 12
44 11 13
44 17 14
44 21 15
16 9 2
12 4 5
16 7 3
22 16 6
16 1 4
16 3 5
20 10 6
20 5 7
20 11 8
44 25 16
44 35 17
44 16 18
22 1 7
11 9 3
11 4 3

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

613934025
613790525
613790425
613791525
613840525
613842225
613843625
613769525
613862825
613790125
613795225
613867225
613793325
613795425
613937625
608455925
613790925
613867725
613840325
608519825
613769725
613791225
613860525
613861825
613862725
613938125
613938525
613792125
613793825
608454225
613936425
613768525
613843225
613792325
613792825
613795125
613793625
608515325
613864025
608519325
613841325
608517125
608516825
613935025
613933325
613934125
613791425
613794525
613793225
613842325
608454525
613867125

Snel h.
Vi tesse






